CONFERENCE 2024

JOIN US FOR EXPERIENCE, STRENGTH + HOPE

Saturday, June 22, 2024

8:45am
9:00am
10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm

Welcome & Opening Statements
Opening Speaker: Chris R - Ingram, TX
Step 1: Ryan R - Austin. TX

Step 2: Ralph W - Los Angeles, CA
Friends Around the World

Step 3: Julie A - Ocean Grove, NJ

Steps 4 & 5: Mary W - St Louis, MO
Steps 6 &7: Chad P - Ocean Grove, NJ
Steps 8 & 9: Kelley B - St Petersburg, FL

Sunday, June 23, 2024

9:45am
10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm

Opening Statements

Step 10: Olis S - Bronx, NY

Step 11: Alice M - Sacramento, CA
Step 12: Chris S - Blairstown, NJ

Closing Speaker: Paige F - Alberta, CAN

This ZOOM ONLY
conference brought
to you by
Everything or Nothing
of Gainesville, FL

Attendance is Free.
Contributions greatly appreciated
VENMO & PayPal available at
conference

Zelle:
emotionalsobrietygainesville@gmail.com

Recorded by:
recoverytapers.org

ALL TIMES ARE EASTERN



